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2025/26 9th round, Match #43
Friday, 21.09.2025, 12:15, , Kulykiv. 25°C. Spectators: 220

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

4 : 0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1 Dankovych Roman
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
86 Popovskyi Illia
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
22 Kopyl Serhii
8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10 (C)
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
71 Sherekhora Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
17 Bilyi Vasyl
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
19
99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Ravlyk Vitalii
9 Kos Oleh
77 Melnyk Mykhailo

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

23 Drui Oleksii
33 Shcherbak Nikita (C)
3
10
24 Chernov Illia
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
27 Mikhnenko Andrii
78 Shchekotylin Maksym
44 Marchenko Maksym
20 Faber Oleksandr
25 Slavynskyi Sava

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
99 Sharnin Artiemii
13 Haivanenko Valerii
22 Sorochan Dmytro
4 Spivachenko Heorhii
7 Lykhovydov Mykola

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #43
Friday, 21.09.2025, 12:15, , Kulykiv. 25°C. Spectators: 220

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv 4 : 0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
7 13'

10 21'

46' 27 Mikhnenko Andrii
13 Haivanenko Valerii

23 Volkov Danyil
99 Stankovych Ivan 46'

10 
19 46'

13 Sharabura Mykyta 50'

58' 24 Chernov Illia

32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
14 Bereza Oleh 65'

4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
33 Nychyporenko Oleh 65'

68' 78 Shchekotylin Maksym
22 Sorochan Dmytro

68' 25 Slavynskyi Sava
4 Spivachenko Heorhii

8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 71'

13 Sharabura Mykyta
77 Melnyk Mykhailo 77'

87' 33 Shcherbak Nikita
99 Sharnin Artiemii
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